PAYROLL...M

RUN- 9/02/2020

PERIOD

VENDOR #000003

101.

201.

602.

603.

604

605.

612.

617.

0000.

0000.

0000.

0000.

.0000.

0000.

0000.

0000.

CHECK # 084218

VENDOR #002475

101.

201.

602.

603.

604

605.

612.

0000.

0000.

0000.

0000.

.0000.

0000.

0000.

CHECK # 130552

VENDOR #003716

101.

201.

602.

603.

604

605.

612.

0000.

0000.

0000.

0000.

.0000.

0000.

0000.

MADIS

1 DAT

AFLAC
1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

TOTAL

CITY
1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

TOTAL

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

8/29/2020 CHECK DATE

ON V END O R
ING FROM 8/16/2020 THRU
CHECK
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
OF MADISON-FLEX ONE CHECK
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
DELTA DENTAL OF SOUTH DA CHECK
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL
CASH TOTAL

1101

#

#

#

12:32:05

84218

130552

130553

DISTRTIDBUTTION

PAGE

1

9/02/2020

1,653.12

107.

415.

317.

472

50

66

31

.22

46.

32.

18.

063.

847 .

41

99

60

81

56

.01

69.

283.

101.

60.

372

32

57

60

00

.01

655.

249.

518.

869.

636.

440.

181.

07

63

37

64

56

28

40

32

* K



PAYROLL...M

RUN- 9/02/2020

PERIOD

VENDOR #003716

617.

0000.

CHECK # 130553

VENDOR #000505

101.

201.

602.

603.

604

605.

612.

617.

0000.

0000.

0000.

0000.

.0000.

0000.

0000.

0000.

CHECK # 130554

VENDOR #000843

101.

603.

0000.

0000.

CHECK # 130555

VENDOR #005096

101.

0000.

CHECK # 084219

VENDOR #000136

101.

201.

602.

603.

604

605.

612.

617.

0000.

0000.

0000.

0000.

.0000.

0000.

0000.

0000.

MADISON

1 DATING FROM

DELTA DENTAL OF SOUTH DA

1101

TOTAL

HEALTH POOL OF SOUTH DAK

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

TOTAL

IBEW LOCAL 426

1101

1101

TOTAL

OFFICE CHILD SUPPORT ENF

1101

TOTAL

SDRS
1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

1101

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

CASH

V END O R

8/16/2020 THRU

8/29/2020 CHECK DATE

CHECK

TOTAL

CHECK
TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

CHECK
TOTAL

TOTAL

CHECK
TOTAL

CHECK
TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

#

#

#

#

#

12:32:05

130553

130554

130555

84219

130556

DISTRTIBUTTION

PAGE

2

9/02/2020

76.

5,627.

17,489.
1,552.
3,217.
5,147.
3,756.
2,471.

709.
333.

34,679.

26.
400.

427 .

900.

900.

9,110.

704.
1,507.
3,479.
1,693.
1,428.

423.

186.

65

85

89

73

94

88

73

44

23

70

54

32

68

00

00

00

79

50

70

76

95

02

20

74

* K

* K

* K



PAYROLL...M

RUN- 9/02/2020

PERIOD

VENDOR #000136

CHECK # 130556

VENDOR #002433

101.

201.

602.

603.

604

612.

0000.

0000.

0000.

0000.

.0000.

0000.

CHECK # 130557

VENDOR #000850

101.

201.

602.

604

612.

0000.

0000.

0000.

.0000.

0000.

CHECK # 130558

MADISON

1 DATING FROM

SDRS

TOTAL

SDSRP
1101 CASH

1101 CASH

1101 CASH

1101 CASH

1101 CASH

1101 CASH

TOTAL

TEAMSTERS
1101 CASH

1101 CASH

1101 CASH

1101 CASH

1101 CASH

TOTAL

V END O R

LOCAL UNION NO

8/16/2020 THRU

8/29/2020 CHECK DATE

CHECK

CHECK
TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

CHECK
TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

#

#

#

12:32:05

130556

130557

130558

DISTRTIBUTTION

PAGE 3

9/02/2020

18,534.66

769.03
55.01
226.57
931.43
248.45
25.01

2,255.50

189.00
70.50
140.52

159.48

567.00

* *

* K



PAYROLL.

RUN- 9/02/2020

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

..M

MADISON

PERIOD 1 DATING FROM

101

201

602

603

604

605

612

617

GENERAL FUND

PARK & REC

WATER FUND

ELECTRIC FUND

SEWER FUND

COMMUNITY CENTER

SOLID WASTE COLL

RECYCLING CENTER

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

V END O R DISTRTIBUTTION
12:32:05 PAGE 4

8/16/2020 THRU 8/29/2020 CHECK DATE 9/02/2020

33,641.34
2,744.62
6,096.35

11,430.19
7,068.71
4,446.27
1,384.26

615.69

67,427 .43



